Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-06-2025 01:54
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/zasilacz-atx-550welementum-e5-ey7a001-endorfy-p-38352.html
Zasilacz Atx 550W/ELEMENTUM
E5 EY7A001 Endorfy
Cena 254,18 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1439915
Kod EAN 5903018666105
Unit Box Width 0.24
Unit Box Height 0.185
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 EY7A001
ManufacturerCode EY7A001
Dostępne instrukcje 12cm fan
Nazwa modelu Elementum E5 550 W
Ilość w opakowaniu 1
Jednostkowa waga netto 1.4 kg
CnCode 85044095
Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
10 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 1.56 kg
Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
18.5 cm
Unit Box Length 0.1
Kolor Czarny
Moc wyjściowa zasilacza 550 Watts
Strona glówna dostawcy endorfy.com/en/product/ele
mentum-e5-550-w/
Gniazdo mikrofonu 3,5 mm 80 PLUS
Wymiary 150mm x 140mm x 87mm
Objętność brutto 0.00444 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 1.56 kg
Category Code PSU
Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
24 cm
Opis produktu
Elementum E5 550 W is a stable PSU with an 80 PLUS® certificate that will work well both for PC integrators as well as for
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
home assembly. It is equipped with the proper wiring for powering a graphics card with its two PCI-E connections (8- and
6-pin). And thanks to its deep black hues, it will look appealing even for less visually impressive PCs.
Elementum E5 550 W is a stable PSU with an h80 PLUS® that will protect your PC both from power surges at a steady 550 W.
It will work well both as a product for PC integrator use as well as for home assembly.
This PSU offers multiple protections (OVP, UVP, SCP, OPP and SIP) and so your PC will be able to resist, among others, short-
circuits and unexpected system overload. A 12-centimeter fan is in charge of keeping things cool – which in practical terms
means that even a computer under heavy load will still allow you to enjoy a pleasant silence.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold